CLASSIFIED HIGHWAYS

Ainsworth Lane
Albert Road
Arthur Lane
Arthur Street
Bank Street
Beaumont Road
Belmont Road
Blackburn Road
Blackhorse Street
Blackrod by-Pass
Blair Lane

Bolton Road
Bolton Road
Bolton Road
Bolton Road
Bolton Road
Bolton Road
Bow Street
Bradford Road
Bradford Street
Bradshaw Brow
Bradshaw Road
Bradshawgate
Bridge Street
Bridgeman Place
Buckley Lane
Bury New Road
Bury Road
Cannon Street
Castle Street
Chapeltown Road
Chorley New Road
Chorley Old Road
Chorley Road
Chorley Road
Chorley Road
Church Lane
Church Street
Church Street
Church Street
Church Street
College Way
Colliers Row Road
Cricketer's Way
Crompton Way
Crown Lane
Dark Lane
Darwen Road
Deane Road
Deansgate
Derby Street

Bolton
Farnworth
Turton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Turton and Bolton
Blackrod
Blackrod
Bolton
Farnworth
Kearsley
Turton
Farnworth
Kearsley
Westhoughton
Bolton
Farnworth
Bolton

Turton

Turton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Farnworth
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Turton
Horwich and Bolton
Horwich and Bolton
Blackrod
Westhougton
Blackrod
Westhoughton
Little Lever
Westhoughton
Blackrod
Horwich
Bolton

Bolton
Westhoughton
Bolton
Horwich
Blackrod
Turton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Council

B6208
A575
B6196
B6207
A676
A58
A675
A666
B5408
A6
Class 3
A575
A666
AG76
A575
A666
B5235
B6205
Class 3
A579
A6G76
A676
A575
B6205
A579
A5082
A673
A58
B6201
B6209
B6319
A673
B6226
A6

A6
B5408

A6053
B5236
B5408
B6226
B6202
Class 3
A58
A58
B5238
Class 3
B6472
A676
A676
A579



Dicconson Lane
Dove Bank Road
Eagley Way
Egerton Street

Farnworth & Kearsley By-Pass

Folds Road
George Street
Gilnow Road
Gladstone Road
Glynn Street

Great Moor Street
Grimeford Lane
Hall Lane

Halliwell Road
Hardy Mill Road
High Street

Higher Bridge Street
Higher Market Street
Hill Lane

Hill Lane

Hill Top

Hindley Road
Horwich Link
Hough Lane
Hulton Lane

Kay Street

Kay Street

Kay Street Link Road
Kearsley Road
King Street
Knowsley Street
Laburnum Road
Lawson Street

Lea Gate

Lee Lane

Leigh Road

Lever Park Avenue
Lever Street

Little Scotland
Longcauseway
Longsight
Longworth Road
Lostock Lane
Lostock Road

Lower Bridgeman Street

Lower Leigh Road
Loxham Street
Manchester Road
Manchester Road
Manchester Road
Manchester Road
Manchester Road
Manchester Road
Manor Street
Market Street
Market Street
Market Street

Westhoughton
Little Lever
Bolton
Farnworth

Farnworth and Kearsley

Bolton
Farnworth
Bolton
Farnworth
Farnworth
Bolton
Blackrod

Farnworth, Bolton and Little Lever

Bolton
Turton
Little Lever
Bolton

Kearsley and Farnworth

Bolton
Blackrod

Little Lever
Westhoughton

Westhoughton and Horwich

Turton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Kearsley
Farnworth
Bolton
Farnworth
Bolton

Turton
Horwich
Westhoughton
Horwich

Little Lever
Blackrod
Farnworth
Turton

Turton
Horwich and Bolton
Westhoughton
Bolton
Westhoughton
Bolton and Farnworth
Blackrod
Westhoughton
Bolton
Kearsley
Blackrod
Bolton

Bolton
Kearsley
Farnworth
Little Lever

B5239
B6209
Class 3
A575
A666
A676
Class 3
B6202
A575
B6199
A6G172
Class 3
A6053
A6099
B6106
A6053
B6206
A6053
B6207
Class 3
B6209
Class 3
A6027
Class 3
A6145
Class 3
B6206
A666
AB6B7
Class 3
B6204
Class 3
A675
B6196
B6266
B5235
Class 3
B6209
Class 3
A5082
B6196
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
A6058
B5235
A6053
A6

A6
A575
A666
B5408
B6536
A676
AB67
A6053
A6053



Marsden Road
Mason Street
Mayor Street
Moor Lane
Moss Bank Way
Mule Street
Nelson Street
New Lane

New Street
Newbrook Road
Newport Street
Old Kiln Lane
Orlando Street
Park Road

Park Road

Peel Street
Platt Lane
Plodder Lane
Radcliffe Road
Ramsbottom Road
Ringley Road

Roading Brook Road

Salford Road
Scholes Bank
Scot Lane

Scout Road
Slater Lane
Smithills Dean
Snydle Way
Soho Street

Spa Road

St George’s Road
St George’s Road
St George’s Road
St Helen’s Road
St James Street
St Peter's Way
Stapleton Avenue
Station Road
Stitch mi Lane
Stoneclough Road
Stopes Road
Thicketford Road
Thicketford Road
Thynne Street
Tong Road
Tonge Moor Road

Bolton
Blackrod
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Blackrod
Westhoughton
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Westhoughton
Bolton
Farnworth
Westhoughton
Bolton and Farnworth
Bolton

Turton
Kearsley
Turton

Bolton
Horwich
Blackrod
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Westhoughton
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton
Farnworth
Bolton

Bolton
Blackrod
Turton
Kearsley

Little Lever
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Little Lever
Bolton

A6054
Class 3
B6202
AB76
A58
B6207
Class 3
Class 3
B5408
A579
B6204
B6402
Class 3
A58
B6202
Class 3
Class 3
B6199
B6209
A676
A6B67
Class 3
A6
AB73
A5238
Class 3
B6207
Class 3
A58
B6204
B6203
AB73
B6205
B6206
A579
Class 3
A666
A58
B5238
Class 3
A667
A6053
B6208
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
A676



