CLASSIFIED HIGHWAYS

Bolton Council

Ainsworth Lane	Bolton	B6208
Albert Road	Farnworth	A575
Arthur Lane	Turton	B6196
Arthur Street	Bolton	B6207
Bank Street	Bolton	A676
Beaumont Road	Bolton	A58
Belmont Road	Bolton	A675
Blackburn Road	Turton and Bolton	A666
Blackhorse Street	Blackrod	B5408
Blackrod by-Pass	Blackrod	A6
Blair Lane	Bolton	Class 3
Bolton Road	Farnworth	A575
Bolton Road	Kearsley	A666
Bolton Road	Turton	A676
Bolton Road	Farnworth	A575
Bolton Road	Kearsley	A666
Bolton Road	Westhoughton	B5235
Bow Street	Bolton	B6205
Bradford Road	Farnworth	Class 3
Bradford Street	Bolton	A579
Bradshaw Brow	Turton	A676
Bradshaw Road	Turton	A676
Bradshawgate	Bolton	A575
Bridge Street	Bolton	B6205
Bridgeman Place	Bolton	A579
Buckley Lane	Farnworth	A5082
Bury New Road	Bolton	A673
Bury Road	Bolton	A58
Cannon Street	Bolton	B6201
Castle Street	Bolton	B6209
Chapeltown Road	Turton	B6319
Chorley New Road	Horwich and Bolton	A673
Chorley Old Road	Horwich and Bolton	B6226
Chorley Road	Blackrod	A6
Chorley Road	Westhougton	A6
Chorley Road	Blackrod	B5408
Church Lane	Westhoughton	40050
Church Street	Little Lever	A6053
Church Street	Westhoughton	B5236
Church Street	Blackrod	B5408
Church Street	Horwich	B6226
College Way	Bolton	B6202
Colliers Row Road	Bolton Westheughten	Class 3 A58
Cricketer's Way	Westhoughton Bolton	A56 A58
Crompton Way Crown Lane	Horwich	B5238
Dark Lane	Blackrod	Class 3
Darwen Road	Turton	B6472
Deane Road	Bolton	A676
Deansgate	Bolton	A676
Derby Street	Bolton	A579
Delby Offeet	DOROT	7018

Dicconson Lane	Westhoughton	B5239
Dove Bank Road	Little Lever	B6209
Eagley Way	Bolton	Class 3
Egerton Street	Farnworth	A575
Farnworth & Kearsley By-Pass	Farnworth and Kearsley	A666
Folds Road	Bolton	A676
George Street	Farnworth	Class 3
Gilnow Road	Bolton	B6202
Gladstone Road	Farnworth	A575
Glynn Street	Farnworth	B6199
Great Moor Street	Bolton	A6172
Grimeford Lane	Blackrod	Class 3
Hall Lane	Farnworth, Bolton and Little Lever	A6053
Halliwell Road	Bolton	A6099
Hardy Mill Road	Turton	B6106
High Street	Little Lever	A6053
Higher Bridge Street	Bolton	B6206
Higher Market Street	Kearsley and Farnworth	A6053
Hill Lane	Bolton	B6207
Hill Lane	Blackrod	Class 3
Hill Top	Little Lever	B6209
Hindley Road	Westhoughton	Class 3
Horwich Link	Westhoughton and Horwich	A6027
Hough Lane	Turton	Class 3
Hulton Lane	Bolton	A6145
Kay Street	Bolton	Class 3
Kay Street	Bolton	B6206
Kay Street Link Road	Bolton	A666
Kearsley Road	Kearsley	A667
King Street	Farnworth	Class 3
Knowsley Street	Bolton	B6204
Laburnum Road	Farnworth	Class 3
Lawson Street	Bolton	A675
Lea Gate	Turton	B6196
Lee Lane	Horwich	B6266
Leigh Road	Westhoughton	B5235
Lever Park Avenue	Horwich	Class 3
Lever Street	Little Lever	B6209
Little Scotland	Blackrod	Class 3
Longcauseway	Farnworth	A5082
Longsight	Turton	B6196
Longworth Road	Turton	Class 3
Lostock Lane	Horwich and Bolton	Class 3
Lostock Road	Westhoughton	Class 3
Lower Bridgeman Street	Bolton	A6058
Lower Leigh Road	Westhoughton	B5235
Loxham Street	Bolton and Farnworth	A6053
Manchester Road	Blackrod	A6
Manchester Road	Westhoughton	A6
Manchester Road	Bolton	A575
Manchester Road	Kearsley	A666
Manchester Road	Blackrod	B5408
Manchester Road	Bolton	B6536
Manor Street	Bolton	A676
Market Street	Kearsley	A667
Market Street	Farnworth	A6053
Market Street	Little Lever	A6053

Marsden Road Mason Street	Bolton Blackrod	A6054 Class 3
Mayor Street	Bolton	B6202
Moor Lane	Bolton	A676
Moss Bank Way	Bolton	A58
Mule Street	Bolton	B6207
Nelson Street	Bolton	Class 3
New Lane	Bolton	Class 3
New Street	Blackrod	B5408
Newbrook Road	Westhoughton	A579
Newport Street	Bolton	B6204
Old Kiln Lane	Bolton	B6402
Orlando Street	Bolton	Class 3
Park Road	Westhoughton	A58
Park Road	Bolton	B6202
Peel Street	Farnworth	Class 3
Platt Lane	Westhoughton	Class 3
Plodder Lane	Bolton and Farnworth	B6199
Radcliffe Road	Bolton	B6209
Ramsbottom Road	Turton	A676
Ringley Road	Kearsley	A667
Roading Brook Road	Turton	Class 3
Salford Road	Bolton	A6
Scholes Bank	Horwich	A673
Scot Lane	Blackrod	A5238
Scout Road	Bolton	Class 3
Slater Lane	Bolton	B6207
Smithills Dean	Bolton	Class 3
Snydle Way	Westhoughton	A58
Soho Street	Bolton	B6204
Spa Road	Bolton	B6203
	Bolton	A673
St George's Road		
St George's Road	Bolton	B6205
St George's Road	Bolton	B6206
St Helen's Road	Bolton	A579
St James Street	Farnworth	Class 3
St Peter's Way	Bolton	A666
Stapleton Avenue	Bolton	A58
Station Road	Blackrod	B5238
Stitch mi Lane	Turton	Class 3
Stoneclough Road	Kearsley	A667
Stopes Road	Little Lever	A6053
Thicketford Road	Bolton	B6208
Thicketford Road	Bolton	Class 3
Thynne Street	Bolton	Class 3
Tong Road	Little Lever	Class 3
Tonge Moor Road	Bolton	A676